From Market X(el and Name of the Freelancer: Bland Address: MII, Mariamy Mobile No: 885043273	Douber not Jo va Mag	Machix uiswoul	o Ann	RI+ 1 vie Bes	td.	2000	d iwo	di, Muni	bci -4000
		·;		ILL				19.5	
Customer's Name & Address Fo: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Jear Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-4 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Wadi Circle		s Wad	li. Bill N	lo:	34	036	028	
Toward	s my Cha	arges/Fees	saga	inst As	signme	nt/sst	ated be	elow:	
Job No: 20250210				riginal A Number				ed Assignment ber and Date	Amount
ob Title: Lumira Ox							н		Payble
ieldwork Locations: Mumbo	ti								
ees for Assignment									
Data Collection Type & Segment			Qu	antity	Rate			Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges			_						
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			-			-			-
3- Main interview -		2 0		_		0 - 1			
4- Main interview-	1	03	3 300			900/-			
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Oth	ners			v		w		*
ther Fees/Charges									
upervision Charges	. 0	1.0							
xecutive Name: Madha		dlan.							
IC Employee ID: Date: Signate otals	ure:	Bodlein							
Fees for Assignemt	Joh No	Task	Codo	I Ama	ım hı				
) rees for Assignerit	Job No.		Code	Amoi					
Supervision Charges	20250	210			900				
Supervision Charges				Amoi					
		1	nd 1	Total (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
upees in Words: Mive Hu	in choice	out	1_						
		3	Sun	nmar	V				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sync Submitted		Quantity Ro		SCHOOL STATE OF THE SECTION OF THE S	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20150 Dean't Minde	orilio a	03	3				03	=	
solemnly declare the information mentioned herei My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name:		of the page) is tru	ue and	correct to th	Benefic	iary Ba	ank Nam	e:	nditions.
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE			*		Benefic	iary IFS	SC Code:		
Brained, 04/02/25	_	Abrider	~	. 071	03/2	0.20	3000000 30000	eceived On: necked & Cleared	i On:
(Signature & Date)		Approve	d by	with date					40
							_1		

	Executive Name	strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhia Phase III Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 : Madhari Bidlan 819748718	, Okhla Industrial	PIC	of the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews a Research Data by Mar Date of Iss Location: Mumbarn	homed Je and collecting rket Xcel as p sue: 4 2 2 fobile No: 885	data. He/She has been authorized to data. He/She has been authorized to der project specific Assignment Letter.  Valid From 12/2 to 12/2/2 643 273 Saddress: This Authority Collecto facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market		* .
The state of the s				(Card	Holder's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Bhur House Address M-III, Mariamma G-A.B. Rood, L Mumboir 408	world world	Job No: 20250210  Job Title: Lumira Dx.  Fieldwork Location: Mumbai	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: 0 4		2025
		th you regarding the assignment pertaining ended on. other associated fees as mentioned hereunde			
Data Collection Type		Segment - Center		iantity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
orline	- lsu	aut - mumbai	C	3	300
as communicated at the above assignment in part/full withou freelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employm without showing any reason the	levice handed ov- is sent directly in stated briefing. N t any further refe pursue any othe tent in the Compa reof.	er to you for the data collection task in comp to the secured server. The device location sho lon-Compliance of agreed schedule may rest prence/intimation to you. This is not an emp or vocation of your choice or work for any any shall be entertained in future. The Company	tete quantity and date out to be always in act and tin non-acceptance of the properties of the person, and the person, and the person its right to the	ta be synce live and G e and may y an assig hat no rec to termina	ed on daily basis so iPS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you for the your assignment
I solemnly declare the informati terms and conditions.	on mentioned her	ein (both sides of the page) is true and correct	to the best of my bel	iefs and I a	agree with all
Date: 4/02/2025			the presence of:	10 .	
Name of signee: Bhar	at Teie	1) Witnes	ss Name: May	Movi	Bidlan
		Contac	t number:9	8197	48718
Signature: Diamal		Signatu	1	43526	an
Signature:		2) Witnes			
			t number:		Paulinia
		Signati	ire:		

From Murket I coe Duta	Mode	X E	DIA -	told		
Iame of the Freelancer: Rushmiter Address: R.N - 10, Devu Rown Mobile No: 9892914260	J- mi	24 25	Hune	men ,	mundir	- Road, Ku
	BI	LL	0			
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D		i, Bill N	VO.	4325	-25	
Towards my Charges	s/Feesaga	inst As	signmen	t/sstated be	low:	
Job No: 20250210.			ssignme and Date		Amount	
Job Title: LUMITEL DX						Payble
Fieldwork Locations: mumberi						0,000
Fees for Assignment		n mala	D-4			
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qu	antity	Rate		Amour	IT.
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			-			- P
3- Main interview -		01	300		300 -	
4- Main interview-			000	-	300 -	4
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)						1)
Other Fees/Charges						
Supervision Charges						
Executive Name: Mudhavi Bi	dlan					
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	idlan					
Totals	T					
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-			
20250210			3 €	00-		
3) Supervision Charges			unt:-			
	-	Total (A	(+B) For	Net Payme	ent	
Rupees in Words. Three Hundred	1 onl	ly.				
	Sur	nmar	У			
Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type	ntity Synched/ Submitted	Quantity R IQC and Ag		Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2025 orli monteri ontive	01.			וט		
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the My PAN Account Number is: TARS PM 603 (Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Reshmiter)  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 6084182	4C 3-m	istm	Benefic	iary Bank Nam	e: Bank o	of India
0	D 100		1 . 1 .		eceived On:	
Kashnites	Boden	07	103/20	Bill Cl	necked & Cleare	ed On:
(Signature & Date)	Approved by	with dat	е			
6-2-20						

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 I Estate, New Del Executive Name: Madhaw Mobile No.: 98193462 [8	hi, Delhi -110020	Industrial	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M  Date of Location: Myrbay	Rouhmide MS by registered is and collecting data. He/She has the factor of the free lance supplier to facilitate in his/h	with us as a freelance suppeen authorized to collect Assignment Letter. Referer 2-25 to 11-2-25Job Figss: This Authority Card is issented.	Market Ice No:	
L				Card Holder's Signature)
	Assignme			
House Address R.N	( Kniegy	ira DX Refere	encer Code: ence No: 4 - 2	-25
	scussion we had with you regarding the as g which you had attended on. the assignment and other associated fees as the segment as the segm	s mentioned hereunder, on the	Quan	ditions mentioned
- 110.0	h		(No:	
online	Munbo		0	300
that data collected in the development of the about as communicated at the about assignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employethout showing any reason without showing any reason.	and end on  the will start from and end on  the device handed over to you for the data co- ice is sent directly into the secured server. To the stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agree out any further reference/intimation to you to pursue any other vocation of your che tyment in the Company shall be entertained whereof.  The start from and end on  ation mentioned herein (both sides of the particular dispersion).	the device location should be always to be a	ity and data be ways in active acceptance ar but merely ar son, and that es its right to te	e synced on daily basis so and GPS be captured live ad may to rejection of the assignment to you as a no request from you for erminate your assignment
Date: 4-2	-25	Signed in the pres	sence of:	
	ashniter J. Mistry.	7.00		han Bidlen
The straight of the straight o	shulter 3 millings	The state of the s	r: 9x1	9748718
		Signature:	18	Sidlan
Signature:	. Ma	2) Witness Name:	1	
Kasi	hmite	Contact number		

Signature:

Name of the Freelancer: Park Address: 12-10-56, B Mobile No: 2928534							aksiku -18	ne word
•	,		ILL					
	0.1	v	For	Commerc	ial Us	e:		
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-4 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Wadi Circle Road,		Date	No: 34 e: elancer Co	1-3	ア-マ 6	5	
Toward	s my Charges	/Feesag	ainst As	signmen	t/ssta	ated be	low:	
Job No: 2025 6210	0		Assignment and Date			d Assignmen per and Date	Amount	
Job Title: Lumira:	Dx.							Payble
Fieldwork Locations: ' www								
Fees for Assignment	70	,					71	
Data Collection Type & Segment	ata Collection Type & Segment						Amou	nt
1- Briefing charges			6: 10					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					.			
3- Main interview -	3- Main interview -				)	4500		
4- Main interview-			*					
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Others						11	
Other Fees/Charges						8		
Supervision Charges								
Executive Name: Med her	vi Bidl	on					*	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Totals	ure: Mb	dan						
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No	Task Cod	e Am	ount:-				
	20250210			4	500	-		
B) Supervision Charges			Amo	ount:-				
		Grand	Total (	A+B) For	Net	Payme	nt	
Rupees in Words: Four 1	housand	Fiv		unds	,	out	1	
, cui (	Villuse(VC(I		mmai		- 0		7	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	LCORRCTION	tity Synched/ Submitted	Quantity	Rejectedby greed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices
Jak Old Bund mund	Onine	15		_	11	5		
My PAN Account Number is: ABS Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	in (both sides of the p. PZIL 88 of yanks	s L	oduge	Benefic	iary Ba	ank Nam	e: Abhy	conditions.
Pim-zodge	R	do	m-07/03/2025			Bill Received On:		
(Signature & Date)		pproved b			7	Bill Ch	necked & Clear	ed On:

marke xcel Execu	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III,  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020  ative Name:  Pundheri Bidler  e No.: 9819748748		PIC (	of the freelanc
This is to certify that Priy conducting interviews and conductions in the conduction in	Conka Zeoby Egistered with us as a freelacollecting data. He/She has been authorized to Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. L-2-3 Valid From: L-2-3 to LL-2-3 No: 8928534255 Address: This Authority Clance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No:		¥
			(Card H	older's Signatu
	Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Prijond House Address R.N-S6, D Rhowl Wo-q. DIN - Work of K Morroy Munich	3, Low Prelawork Location: Muncbey	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: 4		\$
(A) Fees for Assignment:		er, on the terms and		
(A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Qu	iantity	Rate Rs
	Segment - Center	Qu	nantity Nos)	Rate Rs
Data Collection Type  Poline  The above stated assignment will standard assignment will standard at the above stated assignment in part/full without any freelancer, and you are free to pursupermanent/temporary employment in without showing any reason thereof.	art from and end on	eted assignment shilete quantity and darbuld be always in actualt in non-acceptance of the person, and the person, and the person is right.	ould be del tabe synce- tive and GP ee and may y an assign hat no requi- to terminate	Rate Rs (Per Qty  300  ivered in required on daily basis by the captured to rejection of ament to you usest from you be your assignment assignment to your assignment
The above stated assignment will standard collected in the device is sen as communicated at the above stated assignment in part/full without any freelancer, and you are free to pursupermanent/temporary employment in without showing any reason thereof.	art from and end on	eted assignment shilete quantity and darbuld be always in actualt in non-acceptance of the person, and the person, and the person is right.	ould be del tabe synce- tive and GP ee and may y an assign hat no requi- to terminate	Rate Rs (Per Qty 30 0
Data Collection Type  Poline  The above stated assignment will standard assignment will standard at the above stated assignment in part/full without any freelancer, and you are free to pursupermanent/temporary employment in without showing any reason thereof.	art from and end on	eted assignment shilete quantity and darbuld be always in actualt in non-acceptance of the person, and the person, and the person is right.	ould be del tabe synce- tive and GP ee and may y an assign hat no requi- to terminate	Rate Rs (Per Qty  300  ivered in required on daily basses be captured to rejection of ament to you usest from you be your assignment assignment to your assignment to
Data Collection Type  Poline  The above stated assignment will standard collected in the device is sen as communicated at the above stated assignment in part/full without any freelancer, and you are free to pursu permanent/temporary employment in without showing any reason thereof.  I solemnly declare the information means and conditions.  Date: 4-2-25	art from and end on	eted assignment shilete quantity and dailete quantity and dailed in non-acceptance of the person, and the person, and the person is right to the best of my believe the presence of:	ould be del ta be synce tive and GP ee and may y an assign hat no requ to terminat	Rate Rs (Per Qty  300  ivered in required on daily basis? So be captured to rejection of ament to you usest from you be your assignment assignment to your assignment
The above stated assignment will standard assignment will standard assignment will standard assignment in part/full without any freelancer, and you are free to pursupermanent/temporary employment in without showing any reason thereof.  solemnly declare the information means and conditions.	art from and end on	eted assignment shelete quantity and dare the presence of:  at the presence of:  at the presence of:  at number:	ould be del tabe synce tive and GP ee and may y an assign hat no requ to terminate	Rate Rs (Per Qty 300  ivered in required to rejection of the captured to rejection of the captured to reject from you are still gree with all
Data Collection Type  Phe above stated assignment will standard collected in the device is sense communicated at the above stated assignment in part/full without any reclancer, and you are free to pursupermanent/temporary employment in without showing any reason thereof.  solemnly declare the information means and conditions.  Date: 4-2-25  Name of signee: Polyan	art from and end on	leted assignment shelter quantity and darould be always in actualt in non-acceptance of the person, and to my reserves its right to the best of my believe to the presence of:  It to the presence of:  It to the presence of:  It number:	ould be del tabe synce tive and GP ee and may y an assign hat no requ to terminate	Rate Rs (Per Qty  30 0  ivered in required to rejection of the captured to your assignment to your eyour assignment to the captured to reject from your eyour assignment to your assignm
Data Collection Type  Phe above stated assignment will state the above stated assignment will state the data collected in the device is sense to communicated at the above stated assignment in part/full without any reclancer, and you are free to pursue the above stated assignment in part/full without any reclancer, and you are free to pursue the above stated assignment in part/full without any reclancer, and you are free to pursue the above showing any reason thereof.  Solemnly declare the information means and conditions.	art from and end on	leted assignment shelter quantity and darould be always in actualt in non-acceptance of the person, and to my reserves its right to the best of my believe to the presence of:  It to the presence of:  It to the presence of:  It number:	ould be del tabe synce tive and GP ee and may y an assign hat no requ to terminate	Rate Rs (Per Qty 300  ivered in required to rejection of the captured to rejection of the captured to reject from you are still gree with all

From Murket Xoel Du Name of the Freelancer:- Heru Address:- R. V = 13 1 Bec Mobile No:- 95762886	ter metro	orich ch	ovt.	Ltd cum	(P)	130	3 perhapy 4	Helecon
Mobile No:- 9576788	8.				-ac	100	ry. The	m - 40008
		В	ILL				-	
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATR 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-40 PAN No.: AAECM5086D		For Commercial Use:  Wadi, Bill No: 34327 Date: Freelancer Code:						
Towards	my Charge	s/Feesaga	inst A	ssignmer	nt/sstat	ed be	low:	
Job No: 2025 0210	0	riginal	Assignme r and Date	nt F	Revise	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount	
Job Title: Lumi der 1	)x							Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Muhb	ey		= 1					1 1 1 1
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segment	Data Collection Type & Segment						Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges	-		80					
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					9			
3- Main interview -			01	300	3		001-	
4- Main interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcr (Specify)	iption/Others							
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges							-	
Executive Name: Mudhou	ri Bid	lan					1	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	re: 43	dlan.						
Totals								
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	e Am	nount:-				
	202502/t			300	1-			
B) Supervision Charges	30		Am	nount:-				
		Grand	Total (	(A+B) For	r Net D	avme	nt	
Rupees in Words: 7 hade	1	1	1	(11.5)10.	111001	ayıııc		
Rupees in Words: Those 1	tundsec		(/					
		Sui	mma	ry				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type	ntity Synched/ Submitted		/ Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Qu Accep	31-23-34-3-4	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2025 Colling Prints	auting	1			1			
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein My PAN Account Number is: 37 M	(both sides of the policy of the sides	H	74			k Nam Code:	with all terms and cole:  e: 1+D PC  HD12C e  ecceived On:	Benk
(Signature & Date)	<i>F</i>	Approved by	with da	ate				

Rd, Okhia Phase III, Okhia Indi Ihi, Delhi -110020 i Biology H8	istrial pic	THE SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAM
F18	nc.	of the freelancer
with us as a freelance supplied been authorized to collect Management Letter. Reference 1-25 to 11-2-25 Job Fields 1955: This Authority Card is issue	arket	
	(Card F	lolder's Signature)
ent letter	***************************************	
Mora Dx. Reference	No:	35
- Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
-	01	300]_
the device location should be alway  ed schedule may result in non-acc  the This is not an employment but	and data be synce s in active and Gl eptance and may	d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the
pice or work for any other person, in future. The Company reserves its age) is true and correct to the best of	and that no req	uest from you for e your assignment
in future. The Company reserves its	and that no req right to terminat my beliefs and I a	uest from you for e your assignment
in future. The Company reserves its  age) is true and correct to the best of  Signed in the presence	and that no req right to terminat my beliefs and I a	uest from you for e your assignment gree with all
signed in the presence  Signed in the presence  Witness Name:	and that no require right to terminate my beliefs and I at the of:	uest from you for e your assignment gree with all
signed in the presence  Signed in the presence  Witness Name:  Contact number:	and that no require right to terminate my beliefs and I at the of:  Meed hour	uest from you for e your assignment gree with all  1 Bidlo
signed in the presence  Signed in the presence  Witness Name:  Contact number:	and that no require right to terminate my beliefs and I at the of:	uest from you for e your assignment gree with all  1 48218.
signed in the presence  Signed in the presence  Witness Name:  Contact number:  Signature:	and that no require right to terminate my beliefs and I at the configuration of the configura	uest from you for e your assignment  gree with all  1 8 3 8 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
	Assignment Letter. Reference 2-25 to 1-2-25 Job Fields assignment.  Pent letter  Freelance Reference Date:  The completed assignment in the deviced location should be always and the deviced location should be always and This is not an employment but the deviced location should be non-acceptable to the short and an employment but the deviced location should be non-acceptable to the short and employment but the deviced location should be non-acceptable to the short and employment but the deviced location and the short and the shor	Signment Letter. Reference No:  2-25 to 1-2-25 Job Fieldwork Less: This Authority Card is issued on her assignment.  (Card Field Card Field Field Card Field Card Field Fi

Froin Name of the Address:-	North	ed :	xce 1 30, p. p 152,8	Dester esh chan	Shuk Shuk	dot:	rid	evt.	Ltd.	e	hundus	, (m)
						BIL	L				N T	
	<b>(ET XCE</b> Floor Ashok naiwala, And	L DATA Premises,	MATR: Nicholas	IX PVT. LT Wadi Circle Roa 00069		13-1	For Commercial Use:  Wadi, Bill No: 34324-2-25  Date: Freelancer Code:					
		Te	owards	my Charg	es/Fees	agair	nst Ass	signmen	t/sstat	ed bel	low:	
Job No:	Job No: 2025 0210							ssignme and Date		Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount
Job Title:	L	· umi	ra.	DX.							Caramata La	Payble
Fieldwork Lo	0.0		MISS	ber .								Hills
Fees for A	ssignm				-							111
Data Colle	ction Typ	e & Seg	ment			Qua	ntity	Rate			Amount	
1- Brief	fing charg	jes '										
2- Recr	2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							0			1.0-1	
3- Main interview -					0	)5	300	2 15		15001-		
4- Main interview-							*				A 11	
	eration/Tr ecify)		/Transcr	iption/Other	'S							
Other Fee	s/Charg	ges ·										
Supervision			11	5 00								
Executive			udhar		lan							
EIC Emplo	oyee ID	: Date: S	Signati	ire: Ma	sidear	1						2
Totals				John Nie	Tack	Codo	Amo	unti				
A) Fees for	Assignem	τ		Job No.		Code	AITIC	ount:-				
				202502	10		-		0/			
B) Supervis	ion Charg	es						ount:-				
					Gra			A+B) Fo	r Net P	ayme	ent	
Rupees in W	/ords: (	Ine.	The	usand	Fiv	e 1	Hun	dred	Ou	ly		
					7	Sun	nmar	У		V		
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Type	Quantity Synd Submitte			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice C Acce	3	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
-	20280210	avent	wink	galine	05	_	-	_	05	_		
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	lare the inforcount Nun Bank Acc Bank Acc	mation ment nber is: count Nam count Num	ioned herei		she 229	kla 2		Benefi Benefi	y beliefs and ciary Barriciary IFS	K Nam C Code		k 0001346,
	nvest. Signature	& Date)	-25	-	Approv	ed by	with da	2/63/	25	Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:

Mobile N	100 740 700		PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Market Xo	esh shekbregistered with us as a freelecting data. He/She has been authorized to as per project specific Assignment Letter 2-25 Valid From 12-25 to 12-2 or 99862984 dress: This Authority (ce supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	o collect Market Reference No:	
		- Limbah (	(Card Holder's Signature)
	Assignment letter		
Freelancer Name Scorvesh S House Address R-N-1, R-A Chunt, Neur Eur Nagar Bhandu Cw).	P. D. Job Title: Lupida Dx Fieldwork Location:   Wunbai	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 4-2	50
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we detail at the project briefing which you We now offer you fees for the assignmelow and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment:	e had with you regarding the assignment pertaining that attended on. ent and other associated fees as mentioned hereunde	to the captioned subjector, on the terms and con	et matter and explained in
Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quan (No	The second secon
Galine	Muni bai	05	300
that data collected in the device is sent di as communicated at the above stated bri assignment in part/full without any furt freelancer, and you are free to pursue a permanent/temporary employment in the without showing any reason thereof.	and end on	order quantity and data bould be always in active alt in non-acceptance all old owners but merely all other person, and that my reserves its right to to	e synced on daily basis so and GPS be captured live and may to rejection of the assignment to you as a no request from you for erminate your assignment
	e de la contracte de la page y la true and correct	to the best of my beliefs	and I agree with all
Date: 4-72-25	Signed in	the presence of:	
	1) Witnes	s Name: Mud	bain Blakes
Name of signee: Barvesh	Shukla Contac Signatu	number: 9819	1748718,

*								
From Markel X(el Name of the Freelancer: - Ma Address: - Floot No 812 Mobile No: - 966488	Pater May gur Zoda Byulding	Hrix pu Mos,	t Lo	td. Oder	Colom	1. Neigeron	n. Deiden - M	
000		BIL	L					
Customer's Name & Address			T	ommerc	ial Use:			
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicho Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumba PAN No.: AAECM5086D	as Wadi Circle Road,		Bill No: 34328 Date: Freelancer Code: 04/02/2025					
Towar	ds my Charges	s/Feesagair	ıst Ass	ignmen	t/sstated	below:	1 /1-	
Job No: 20250210			signmei ind Date		Revised Assignment Quantity A Number and Date Amount			
Job Title: Luming OX		(9)					Payble	
Fieldwork Locations: Mumb	ai				1 1		1111	
Fees for Assignment						- produce	* - 11-11	
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	ntity	Rate	1,-1	Amoun	t	
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								
3- Main interview -								
4- Main interview-	- Main interview-							
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	scription/Others						9	
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges			00	6.30	1	22501-		
Executive Name: Mad	ravi Bidle	NV.				/		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	iture: 150	llain						
Totals			7					
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amou	smentana.				
	20250210			225	70			
3) Supervision Charges			Amou	ınt:-				
		Grand To	otal (A	+B) For	Net Payr	nent		
Rupees in Words: Two T	housand	Turo	Hus	rosco	1 Fish	4 only		
			mary		0	( )		
Assignment Lab No. Sogment Com	Date Quar		Quantity Re	т	Invoice Quanti	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in	
Number Job No. Segment Cen	Type		C and Agre		Accepted	Invoice	Subsequent Invoices	
2021020 Quant pur	ben puline		-		_			
I solemnly declare the information mentioned he		age) is true and co	orrect to the	e best of my	beliefs and Lac	ree with all terms and co	nditions	
My DAN Assert Number in . O O	10000 -		W				of Mechanicopher	
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: MBeneficiary Bank Account Number: MBeneficiary Bank Account Number: MBENOE	80355.92	e. 2311				de: MAHBOO		
E&OE	7				Dill	Pereived On		
MM. I dae	И	Bill Received On:						
(Signature & Date)	A	pproved by w	vith date	100	BIII	Checked & Cleare	a On:	

04/02/2025

Data Collection Type  Segment - Center  Quantity (Nos)  Rate Rs. (Per Qty)  Dowline  And end on							
This is to certify that Mayur Zodo registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xoel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue: 1-10212 Valid From: 1-1212 to 121212 Tob Friedwork Location Turnum Mobile No JG-1028 SQT. Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.    Card Holder's Signatur	The state of the s	Executive Nam Mobile No.:	9819748 718	plan, Delhi-110020			of the freelancer
Freelancer Name Mayur Zodeuge House Address Fleet No. 817 Building No. 5 No. No. 1025 02 10 Building No. 5 No. No. 1026 07 Wordal Colory Davier  Building No. 5 No. No. 1026 07 Wordal Colory Davier  Building No. 5 No. No. 1026 07  Bear Sir Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in the most offer you free for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned relow and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  Segment - Center  Quantity Rate Rs. (Per Oty)  Out of Igured - Manhay 9500 - 0.30  he show stated assignment will start from and end on	Research Data by M  Date of Is  Location: Mumber	Mayur Zond collecting arket Xcel as sue: 4-02/2 Mobile No: 96/	registered data. He/She has per project specific Valid From: 4	with us as a freelabeen authorized to Assignment Letter.	collect Mar Reference I	rket   No:	
Freelancer Name Mayber Zodaya House Address Flat No. 817  Building No 5 M. Noigean Wandam Dear Sir Madam.  Dear Sir Madam.  This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in the project briefing which you had attended on.  We now offer you free for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned help and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  Segment - Center  Quantity (Nos)  Rate Rs. (Per Qiy)  Owline  Lyurut - Mambay  and end on						(Card H	older's Signature)
Mended Colony Daden  Bear Sin Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in the project briefing which you had attended on.  We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  Segment - Center  Quantity Rate Rs. (Nos) (Per Qty)  Owline  Ighard - Mambay  AFOO - Do So  the above stated assignment will start from and end on			Assignm	ent letter			
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained ideal at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  Segment - Center  Quantity (Nos)  Rate Rs. (Per Qty)  Owline  Igured - Mumbay  The completed assignment should be delivered in require and state assignment will start from and end on The completed assignment should be delivered in require and state as collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured like communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the selancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you fee manufemporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment thous showing any reason thereof.  Signed in the presence of:  1) Witness Name:  Accultavia Bidden and Contact number:  981934878  Signature:  4. Whitness Name:  Ontact number:  9819348748  Signature:  4. Whitness Name:  Ontact number:  9819348748	House Address Flout of Building No. 51 Wheeder Colons 400012	1 Zoderge 10 812, A. Novigeov Derderr	Job No: 2025  Job Title: Lumin  Fieldwork Location:	rei Dx	Reference 1	No:	T
be above stated assignment will start from	We now offer you fees for the below and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment:	e assignment and	l other associated fees a	s mentioned hereunde	r, on the terms	and conditions  Quantity	Rate Rs.
the above stated assignment will start from and end on	Oul 1			Λ			(Per Qty)
at data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the selancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for thout showing any reason thereof.  Delemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all makes and conditions.  Signed in the presence of:  1) Witness Name:  Contact number:  3819348318  Signature:  443-2494.  2) Witness Name:	ongne		Buant -	Mumbaj		7500/-	0.30/
gnature: M.M. Zodge.  Signature: Hardlew  2) Witness Name:	nat data collected in the devices communicated at the above assignment in part/full without eelancer, and you are free to ermanent/temporary employn thout showing any reason the	e is sent directly in stated briefing. Not any further refer to pursue any other ment in the Compare of.	nto the secured server. T Non-Compliance of agre erence/intimation to your er vocation of your cho any shall be entertained in	he device location showed schedule may resulu. This is not an empice or work for any confuture. The Compan	ald be always in the in non-accept oyment but mother person, and y reserves its ri	d data be synced in active and GPS tance and may the terely an assign and that no required to terminate	on daily basis so is be captured live or rejection of the ment to you as a est from you for your assignment
gnature: M.M. Zodge.  Signature: HSidlow  2) Witness Name:	ane of signee: Meyu	zy.	k				ii Bidla
mart mannoct.	gnature: M-M-Zo	dgo.		Signatur 2) Witness	e: Name:	Hside	con
Signature:						***************************************	